Military League North

Posn Name

Blue

Alastair Mackenzie
Graeme Court
Capt Peatman
Alastair Jenkins
George Lucas
Mac Curran

Sagar Thapamagar
Capt G Binding
Ant Milsop
Andrew Mitchell
Davey Auverill
Davie Thompson
Lovell Cadet
Rachel Sullivan
Kaji Limbu
Matthew Rupasinha
Dennis Hooton
David Smyth

Maj Willaims
Anthony Ryder
Jeremy Grindrod
SIO Baird

David Orr

Mick Gibson

Capt T Kitchen
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Steven Young
Richard Alderton
Crissey Lyon
Stuart Lansdown
Cpl Wilkinson
Mac McCreight
lan Cullen
Shane Lewis
Andrew Nicoll
Allen Barnes
Jackie Barnes
Cpl Hall

CSgt K Doherty
Cpl Robinson
Sgt M Galliano
Anthony George
Arjun Rana
Adam Mackness
Maj R Fairbairn
Bob Cooper
Jamie Ackerley

Lt Green

1 Boris Spence
2 Sig S Shrestha
3 Eric Kemp
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Maj M Gamble-Thompson

7.3Km

4.4Km

Military League

Orienteering Results

Unit/Club

CLOK

RAF Cranwell
Army Foundation College
RAF Cranwell
Royal Lancers
5 RRF

2 Sig Regt
RAF Cranwell
DMG (N)

RAF Cranwell
BAOC

5 RRF

ITC (C)

RAF Leeming
2 Sig Regt

4 Scots
EBOR

5 RRF

DSTL

102 Bn REME
DMG (N)
DSTL

1 UK Div

102 Bn REME
1 UK Div

162 Regt RLC
CLOK

21 Engr Regt
DMG (N)

ITC (C)

Army Foundation College
102 Bn REME
ITC (C)

21 Engr Regt
NATO
CLARO
CLARO

DSTL

ITC (C)

DSTL

ITC (C)

NN

2 Sig Regt
ITC (C)

5 RRF

NN

ITC (C)

NN
2 Sig Regt
ITC (C)

Hamsterley forest

Age Gp Time Behind
M55 1:06:52 0:00:00
M21 1:13:24 0:06:32
1:14:41 0:07:49
M35 1:17:33 0:10:41
1:18:01 0:11:09
1:20:53 0:14:01
1:21:26 0:14:34
M21 1:22:18 0:15:26
1:23:14 0:16:22
M35 1:23:25 0:16:33
M50 1:24:08 0:17:16
M40 1:24:30 0:17:38
M21 1:27:56 0:21:04
W35 1:29:33 0:22:41
M21 1:30:30 0:23:38
M21 1:31:08 0:24:16
M50 1:31:28 0:24:36
M21 1:33:49 0:26:57
M45 1:37:16 0:30:24
M50 1:37:24 0:30:32
1:38:34 0:31:42
M45 1:40:53 0:34:01
1:41:36 0:34:44
M50 1:44:05 0:37:13
M40 1:45:59 0:39:07
M50 1:48:16 0:41:24
M50 1:48:17 0:41:25
1:49:21 0:42:29
W21 1:49:21 0:42:29
1:49:45 0:42:53
1:51:37 0:44:45
M40 1:51:52 0:45:00
1:52:35 0:45:43
M40 1:56:19 0:49:27
M70 1:56:36 0:49:44
M70 1:58:37 0:51:45
W70 2:01:28 0:54:36
M21 2:05:00 0:58:08
M21 2:05:45 0:58:53
2:09:46 1:02:54
M21 2:25:23 1:18:31
M50 2:27:27 1:20:35
0:16:43 0:50:09
M21 0:18:14 0:48:38
M45 1:20:28 0:13:36
M65 1:38:22 0:31:30
M21 2:06:13 0:59:21
0:59:16 0:00:00
1:02:24 0:03:08
M21 1:04:07 0:04:51
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Events & Results on www.baoc.info. Visit the MLN Face Book page at: https://www.facebook.com/MLNOrienteering

- 4 April 2016

Km-Time MLN Pts

09:10
10:03
10:14
10:37
10:41
11:05
11:09
11:16
11:24
11:26
11:32
11:35
12:03
12:16
12:24
12:29
12:32
12:51
13:19
13:21
13:30
13:49
13:55
14:15
14:31
14:50
14:50
14:59
14:59
15:02
15:17
15:19
15:25
15:56
15:58
16:15
16:38
17:07
17:14
17:47
19:55
20:12
02:17
02:30
11:01
13:28
17:17

13:28
14:11
14:34

Controls: 90 is the Finish, 250 is Download. Pts provisional until all have finished.

28
DSQ Missed 090
DSQ Missed 090
DSQ Missed 110
DSQ Missed 121
DSQ250 for 115

70
70
70
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Military League North Hamsterley forest -4 April 2016

Posn Name Unit/Club Age Gp Time Behind Km-Time MLN Pts
Lt Green 4.4Km
4 Cpl S Pradhan 2 Sig Regt M21 1:07:25 0:08:09 15:19 68
5 Cpl S Thapa 2 Sig Regt M21 1:11:34 0:12:18 16:16 64
6 Roy Bradley CLOK M65 1:12:26 0:13:10 16:28 63
7 LCpl P Pun 2 Sig Regt M21 1:12:36 0:13:20 16:30 63
8 Brad Hogg 1 UK Div 1:13:28 0:14:12 16:42 62
9 Joan Hanson NN 1:16:06 0:16:50 17:18 59
10 Paul Jackson EPOC M65 1:16:36 0:17:20 17:25 59
11 Malcolm Arnott IND 1:16:38 0:17:22 17:25 59
12 Karen Blackburn BL W65 1:23:59 0:24:43 19:05 51
13 Elspeth Hooton EBOR W50 1:26:28 0:27:12 19:39 49
14 Lt Col P Stephenson 1 UK Div M50 1:27:19 0:28:03 19:51 48
15 Barry Harrison CLOK M75 1:30:10 0:30:54 20:30 45
16 Martin Adamson CLOK M70 1:31:17 0:32:01 20:45 44
17 Dick Whitworth BL M75 1:32:43 0:33:27 21:04 42
18 David Hargreaves 37 Sig Regt M55 1:33:51 0:34:35 21:20 41
19 Glenn Hewitt 5 RRF 1:37:48 0:38:32 22:14 37
20 Dave Allison CLOK M75 1:41:29 0:42:13 23:04 34
21 Charlotte Colley IND 1:45:56 0:46:40 24:05 29
22 Angela Whitworth BL W70 1:58:17 0:59:01 26:53 17
23 Eileen Bedwell CLOK W80 2:07:15 1:07:59 28:55 8
24 Rebecca Pidgeon DMG(N) 2:19:59 1:20:43 31:49
25 Sheila Tobin DMG (N) W35 5:15:22 4:16:06 11:40
Lenny Austin RAF Leeming 0:45:39 0:13:37 10:22 DSQ250 for 124
Richard Nott 21 Engr Regt 1:17:24 0:18:08 17:35 DSQ Missed 090
Joe Trigg CLOK M60 1:45:00 0:45:44 23:52 DSQ Missed 114
Red 5.7Km
1 Capt McKenna 201 Fd Hosp M50 2:02:57 0:00:00 21:34 50
2 Rachael Cupit DMG (N) 2:18:00 0:15:03 24:13 50
3 Kiri Dockerty DMG(N) 2:18:15 0:15:18 24:15 50
4 Hannah Lalor DMG (N) 2:18:32 0:15:35 24:18 50
5 James Lewis RAF Leeming 2:34:36 0:31:39 27:.07 34
JS Bedford Army Foundation College 1:35:47 0:27:10 16:48 DSQ Missed 136
JS Royle Army Foundation College 1:46:04 0:16:53 18:36 DSQ Missed 136
Capt M Bailey 201 Fd Hosp 1:54:55 0:08:02 20:10 DSQO090 for 127
JS Jennings Army Foundation College 2:15:41 0:12:44 23:48 DSQ Missed 106
JS Carney Army Foundation College 2:17:38 0:14:41 24:09 DSQ Missed 106
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Controls: 90 is the Finish, 250 is Download. Pts provisional until all have finished.
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